
Phone No. : (0663)-2412135 
Fax No. : (0663) 2412335 
Email ID : eephdsbp@gmail.com 
  eephsbp@nic.in 

 
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
OFFICE OF THESUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, P.H. DIVISION, 

SAMBALPUR. 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING THROUGH e-Procurement 

 
Bid Identification No. SEPHSBP-01/2022-23 Dt.13.04.2022 

 
 

01. Name of the Work 
 

: 1 noWork. 

02. Type of Bid. 
 

: Single Bid System 

03. Estimated Cost 
 

: Rs. 5.49lakhs 

04. Period of Completion 
 

: 1 (One) Calendar Months. 

05. Date & Time of availability of bid 
document in the portal 
 

: From 11.00 AM of dt. 21.04.2022 to 5.00 PM 
of 30.04.2022 

06. Last date / time of receipt of bids 
in the portal 
 

: 5.00 PM of 30.04.2022. 

07. Date & Time of opening of 
technical bids 
 

: At 11.30 AM of 02.05.2022. 

08. Name and Address of the Officer 
Inviting Bid 

: Superintending Engineer, 
P.H. Division, Sambalpur, 
Brooks’ Hill, Near Stadium,  
At/Po- Motijharan,  
Dist- Sambalpur-768 001. 
 

Further details can be seen from the web site http://tenders.ori.nic.in or www.tendersorissa.gov.in 

 

            
Sd/- 

         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

  Memo No. 2330  dt. 13.04.2022  
  Copy forwarded to the Deputy Director (Advt.) and Deputy Secretary to Govt., 

Information & Public Relation Deptt., Odisha, Bhubaneswar, for information with a request 

to arrange immediate publications of the Tender Call Notice inTwowidely circulated local 

OdiyaNews paper as required under provision of OPWD Code amended vide Works Deptt. 

Letter No.17823 dated 11.10.2006. It is requested to ensure the publication of the above 

tender call notice on or before 21.04.2022. Complimentary copy of the Newspapers 

wherein the advertisement shall be published may be send to this office for reference and 

record. 

Encl.:- Soft Copy & Hard Copy  
 

         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

  
P.T.O. 



 
 
 
 
 
 

  Memo No. 2331  dt. 13.04.2022   
  Copy along with softcopy of Notice Inviting Tender forwarded to the Head, 
State Portal Group, I.T. Centre of State Secretariat for information & necessary action with 
a request to display the notice in the official web-site. 
Encl.:- Soft Copy & Hard Copy       

 
         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

  Memo No. 2332  dt. 13.04.2022  
  Copy submitted to the Engineer-in- Chief, P.H. Odisha, Bhubaneswar / 
Additional Chief Engineer, P.H. Circle, Sambalpur for favour of kind information with 
request to display the Tender Call Notice in the Office Notice Board for wide circulation. 

 
            

 
         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

 
  Memo No. 2333  dt. 13.04.2022  
  Copy forwarded to the Assistant Executive Engineer, P.H. Sub-Division-I/II, 
Sambalpur / Burla / Bargarh for information with a request to display this notice in their 
notice board for wide circulation.   
 
 
            

         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

  Memo No.  2334  dt. 13.04.2022  
  Copy to Notice Board to this office / concerned file for record and reference. 
 

            
 

         Superintending Engineer 
         P.H. Division, Sambalpur 

 
           

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Phone No. : (0663)-2412135 
Fax No. : (0663) 2412335 
Email ID : eephdsbp@gmail.com 
  eephsbp@nic.in 

 
 

 
 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA 
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, P.H. DIVISION, 

SAMBALPUR. 
 

 
Bid Identification No. SEPHSBP-01/2022-23 Dt. 13.04.2022 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the work Class of 
Contractor / 

Type of 
Bid 

 

Estimated 
cost 

(Excluding 
GST) 

 
( Rs. In lakhs) 

Cost of 
DTCN 

& 
EMD 

 
(Online) 

Period of 
Comple- 

tion 

Availability 
 of Tender 
for Online 
Bidding 

Last date  
& 

Time for 
bidding 
online 

Date & 
time of 

opening  
ofTechnica

l Bid  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

01. Power Supply to 12 KW 

PHD load at Sartala, 

Deogarh 

Register 

Contractor 

having HT 

Licence 

5.49 Rs. 
4,000.00 

 
& 
 

EMD - 

Bid 

Security 

Declaration  

1 (One) 
Calendar 
months 

 

From 

11.00 hrs of  

21.04.2022 

to 

17.00 hrs of  

30.04.2022 

17.00 hrs  

of 

30.04.2022 

11.30 hrs of 

02.05.2022 

 
  

          
 

Superintending Engineer 
P.H. Division, Sambalpur 


